TK Goslar

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage

Grauhdofer Stral3e 29, 38640 Goslar

T 05321/381130/383245 G 05321/381130/383245 tennisklub-goslar@t-
online.de

Hallenadresse

Grauhdofer Stral3e 29, 38640 Goslar

T 05321 388741 G 05321 381130/383245 F Michael Schilling
msschilling@hotmail.com

Sportwart/in
Faber, Michael
T 0151 42421728 m.faber.gs@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Warnecke, Michael
T 016090627221 michaelwarnecke_@t-online.de
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Herren 55 (4er) | Nordliga
Lutz Lucht; T 05321 352058

m 0176 46555660; lutz.lucht@kabelmail.de

Ra. Name, Vorname
Husecken, Dirk
Oelmann, Jorg
Popitz, Jirgen
Lucht, Lutz
Kowalski, Alfred
Mohr, Jens
Ludwig, Roger
Schilling, Michael
Junker, Hinrich
10 Brill, Rolf
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Nat.

ID-Nr.

16200167
16000328
15950104
16050090
16000427
15751798
16350104
15850062
16201599
15750056

DRL

LK
LK8,0
LK8,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK9,0
LK10,0
LK14,0
LK14,0
LK15,0
LK21,0
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